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Follow the super bike paper.
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WEST WILTS MOTOR CLUB
(Affiliated to the Wessex Centre A.C.U.)

President: Mr. KEITH POINTING

Land by kind permission of Miss E. A. Cartwright
Held under the General Competition Rules of the A.C.U, (IOth Edition),
the standing Regulations of the A.C.U. (1966 Edition), and the
Supplementary Regulations of the promoting Club.
A.C.U. Permit: 581 T.C.C. No. 24
Solo Motor Cycles Only.

OFFICIALS

Stewards of the Meeting

Appointed by the A.C.U. . ! : i . \LE. Vigers
Appointed by the Wessex Centre . : s n JEWebb
Appointed by the W.W.M.C. . : - . Jim Dyke
Judge . " 4 ; : : . Jack Parkin
Scrutineers . ’ § . : y . Graham Wiggins
Adrian Isgrove

Clerk of the Course . ; ;s : ; . Ken Lywood
Secretary of the Meeting . g : : . Hilary Lywood,

Barton Farm,
Bradford on Avon, Wilts.
Tel.: B on A 3338

Starter . : . ’ . . . Terry Bletso
Chief Pit Marshal . k F . s . Ray James
Chief Marshal . : . . Mick Ayres
Travelling Marshals ¢ . Stuart nggms Adrian Isgrove
Lap Scorers . ; . Barbara Gigli, Maureen Chubb,
Babs Phelps, Kay Lywood
Commentator : : : 5 ; : : Phil Bailey
Pit Announcer . 3 ;s 3 . . . Diane James
Medical Officer : ; : : ; . :
First Aid . ; ; ; : : . St. John Ambulance
Press Relations . s . . . Gordon Lloyd
Gates, Marshals & Programmes : 5 . Club Members,
Friends and Neighbouring Clubs
Public Address Equlpment - 1 2 . 85 Sound Service
Caterers . : : : Cherry Sons
Ice Cream . . 2 3 : Stokes of Wotton-under-Edge
Practice . . 1145 hours to 1300 hours

WARNING. MOTOR RACING IS DANGEROUS. You are present
at this Meeting at your own risk, and tickets of admission are issued subject
to the condition that all persons havmg any connection with the promotion
and/or organisation and/or conduct of this Meeting, including the owners
of the land and the drivers and owners of the vehicles and passengers in the
vehicles, are absolved from all liability in respect of personal injury (whether
fatal or otherwise) to you or damage to your property, howsoever caused.
Note to Competitors. As the number of entries exceed the number per-
mitted on the course at one time it will be necessary to run heats.
If, however, there are several non-starters it may be possible to dispense
with the heats. Drivers are requested to be prepared,; therefore, to
come to the starting line at short notice when called.
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SPECTATORS ARE FORBIDDEN
IN THE COMPETITORS PADDOCK

LIST OF ENTRIES

Name Machine
Wade 250 & 460 Husqvarna
Roberton 250 & 360 Husqvarna
Stuart 250 & 360 Montesa
Allan 250 & 400 Bultaco
Smith 400 C.Z.
Davis 250 & 400 Bultaco
Aird 250 & 400 Maico
Nurden 500 C.C.M.
. Ainsworth 250 & 500 C.C.M.
Hart 250 & 500 Fowler A.].S.
Hooper 250 & 410 Wheeler A.J.S.
. Dearn 250 & 400 Suzuki
Slythe 250 Maico, 400 C.Z.
Clarke 250 & 400 C.Z.
Clayton 250 & 460 Husgvarna
Clarke 250 & 400 Husgvarna
Taylor 250 & 400 Maico
Lloyd 250 & 400 Sheehan Suzuki
Wright 250 & 500 C.C.M.
Aldridge 250 Beamish Suzuki
Beamish 500 Beamish Suzuki
Bamford 250 Bultaco
Stephens 250 B.S.A. 500 Thumper
Dyer 250 & 400 Suzuki
Harvey 250 & 400 Wheeler Husqvarna
Monk 325 Bultaco
Nunn 250 & 380 C.Z.
. Hann 400 Maico
May 250 & 400 Comerford Rickman
. Bletso 500 Cheney B.S.A.
Brown 250 & 400 Husqgvarna
Mayes 250 & 380 C.Z.
Maunder 400 Husqvarna
Baker 400 Maico
Ralph 400 Maico
Ponting 400 Husgvarna
Neve 500 C.C.M.
Shepherd 400 Maico
Stratten 250 Husqvarna
Dunford 400 Husqvarna
Sparkes 500 Cheyene B.S.A.
Ridout 250 & 400 Maico
Mullett 400 Maico
Zebedee 380 Greeves QUB Griffon
Goss 250 & 400 Maico
. Johnson 250 Husqvarna

Home Town

Nailsworth
Knighton
Bridgwater
Tolworth
Birmingham
Gloucester
Barnard Castle
Malmesbury
Sabden
Portishead
Rugeley
Charlwood

E. Malling
Sheffield
Wigan
Petworth
Bristol
Abingdon
Sabden

Upper Beeding
Upper Beeding
Fleet

Fleet
Charlwood
Rugeley
Farnham
Sutton

Yeovil
Godalming
Bath

Putney
Cambridge
Hayling Island
Petersfield
Southampton
Andover
London

Yeovil

Corfe Mullen
Frome

Sutton Courtenay
Broadstone
Stalbridge
Calne
Sherborne
Wantage



94
95
96
87
98

Name

Wells
Doble
Owen
Ferris
. Churchill
Pattemore
Harvey
Thompson
Clarke
. Deeley
Maydon
Hunt
Sheppard
Arbon
Owen
Reid
. Davis
Sykes
Sumner
. Baverstock
. Stratford
Allen
Miller
Turner
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R. Turner
D. Brown
B. Smith
M. Johnson
J. Wakeford
D. Watts
S. Sharp
P. Brooks
A. Kellow
M. Jones
G. Noyce
A. Smith
K. Richardson
G. Brush
T. Jurgens
S. Hatchen
G. Barton
A. Bell

1. Burt

G. Leigh
M. Wheadon

R. Gapper

Machine

250 & 460 Husgvarna
380 Greeves

380 Greeves

400 Husqvarna

400 Maico

400 Husgvarna

500 Metisse

250 & 350 Bultaco

250 Greeves & 400 Husvarna

500 Husqvarna

250 Husqvarna

250 Husqvarna

250 A.]J.S.

250 & 360 A.].S.

250 Rickman Montesa
250 Husqvarna

400 Maico

500 B.S.A.

370 A.].S.

400 Husqvarna

250 A.].S.

400 Husqvarna

250 Bultaco

250 Bultaco

325 Bultaco

400 Husqvarna

250 Rickham

250 Bultaco

400 Husqvarna

250 & 410 Fowler A.].S.
370 A.].S.

250 Bultaco

441 Cheney B.S.A. Victor
400 Husqvarna

400 Husqvarna

250 Maico

400 Maico

250 & 400 Husqvarna
250 Rickman

400 Husqvarna

400 Husqgvarna

400 Husqvarna

410 A.J.S.

250 Maico

400 Husqvarna

360 Husqvarna

410 A.J.S.

250 Suzuki

250 Husqvarna

250 & 400 Maico

Home Town

Yeovil
Yeovil
Hereford
Highworth
Sherborne
Merriot
Southampton
Waddington
Formby
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Reading
Stowmarket
Cardiff
Stranrear
Chippenham
Woodley
Reading
Wimborne
Poole
Berkeley
Basingstoke
Bracknell
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Ashford
Petersfield
Tytherington
Chippenham
Alton
Woking
Alton
Reading
Feltham
Salisbury
Wimborne
Eastleigh
Priors Norton
Thatcham
Cheam
Cheltenham
Templecombe
Basingstoke
Woking
Shaftesbury
Bristol
Chard

Yeovil



No.

99
100
101
102
1038
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
1413
165
116
117
120
121
123
124
125

132

Name
B. Hope
B. Oliver
L. Smith
C. Taylor
M. Church
N. Hudson
B. Bird
R. Allmond
P. Mathia
Ro. Owen
. Delve
Miller
. Tyndall
. Venn
Studley
Bailey
Bailey
Breacher
Lloyd
Snoad
James
Challinor
Harrison
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. Stephens

Machine
250 Bultaco
475 Cheney B.S.A.
400 Maico
250 & 400 Maico

250 & 410 Fowler A.J.S.

250 & 400 Maico
400 Suzuki

400 Maico

250 Montesa

400 Maico

125 & 400 Maico
250 & 400 Husqvarna
250 & 351 Bultaco
2500GZ.

250 & 410 A.].S.

400 C.Z.

360 C.Z.

400 Husqvarna

250 A.J.S. Stormer
250 Suzuki

400 Maico

250 & 400 Husqvarna

250 Bultaco & 400 Husqvarna
Market Harborough

500 C.C.M.

Home Town
Stroud
Woking
Glastonbury
Christchurch
Chippenham
Bristol
Brighton
Templecombe
Northwich
Hereford
Exeter
Richmond
Nailsworth
Bradford on Avon
Axminster
Southampton
Cheltenham
Eastleigh
Corsham
Bishops Waltham
Yeovil

Corfe Mullen

Leading the Field in Service and Sales

Wiltshire’s Biggest Dealer
in Motor Cycles

Mill Street, Trowbridge, Phone 236l



RACE No. 1 QUALIFYING HEAT for the
500 c.c. MAYBUG TROPHY RACE

4 LAPS
5 D. Smith 43 R. Ridout
8 A. Nurden 44 A. Mullett
14 D. Slythe 117 D. Breacher
22 N. Beamish 125 P. Harrison
24 G. Stephens 48 D. Wells
25 T. Dyer 64 M. Davis
27 G. Monk 65 B. Sykes
29 M. Hann 67 N. Baverstock
30 J. May 69 R. Allen
32 D. Brown 72 N. Miller
33 G. Mayes 80 J. Wakeford
34 (. Maunder 87 A. Smith
35 K. Baker 90 T. Jurgens
36 R. Ralph 102 C. Taylor
38 L. Neve 105 B. Bird
39 R. Shepherd 113 P. Studley
41 R. Dunford 115 T. Bailey
42 E. Sparkes 132 R. Stephens

First 11 to go into 500 cc. Maybug Trophy
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RACE No. 2. INVITATION SUPPORTING RACE
(up to 1,000 c.c.)

5 LAPS

21 B. Aldridge 82 S. Sharp
31-_C. Bletso 83 P. Brooks
45 ]J. Zebedee 84 A. Kellow
47 A. Johnson 86 G. Noyce
49 T. Doble 88 K. Richardson
52 G. Churchill 89 G. Brush
53 R. Pattemore 91 S. Hatchen
54 ]. Harvey .92 G. Barton
56—sS. Clarke 93 A. Bell
57 M. Deeley 94 1. Burt
58 R. Maydon 95 G. Leigh
59 D. Hunt 99 B. Hope
60 G. Sheppard 101 L. Smith
61—P. Arbon 106 R. Allmond
66 R. Sumner 111 D, Tyndall
28 g Stratford 120 % Lloyd

1 . Turner U 123 . James

r g Mot L Reserves

74 ]J. Young 96 M. Whelan
76 R. Turner 104 N. Hudson
78 B. Smith 100 B. Oliver
79 M. Johnson 116 « A. Bailey
81 D. Watts







RACE No. 3. THE 250 c.c BRITISH MOTO-CROSS
CHAMPIONSHIP (up to 250 c.c.)

1 B. Wade

2 A. Roberton
3 J. Stuart

4 V., Allan

6 M. Davis

7 J. Aird

9 A. Ainsworth
10 R. Hart

11 R. Hooper
12 M. Dearn
14 D. Slythe
15 A. Clarke
16 D. Clayton
17 C. Clarke
18 R. Taylor
19 L. Lloyd
20 B. Wright
23 A. Bamford
25 =lF Dver
26 R. Harvey
28 S. Nunn
30 J. May
32 D. Brown
33 G. Mayes

30 MINUTES PLUS 2 LAPS

43 R. Ridout

46 B. Goss

50 R. Owen

55 T. Thompson

70 D. Miller
75 M. George
85 M. Jones

<981-R—Gapper
%02 C. Taylor
07 P Mathia

110 I. Miller
112 T. Venn
121 R. Snoad
Reserves

24 G. Stephens
48 D. Wells

77 D. Brown
103 M. Church
109 L. Delve

113 P. Studley

124~—F—~Challinor—
125 P. Harrison

Points gained in the British Championship as follows:
1st—8, 2nd—6, 3rd—4, 4th—3, 5th—2, 6th—I.

250 c.c. BRITISH MOTO-CROSS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Points in the championship are now gained on edch race and the two
races here today count as rounds 3 and 4. The positions after the rounds 1

and 2 are:—
Joint Leaders:

Malcom Davis

Andy Roberton
3rd Bryan Wade
4th Jimmy Aird
5th Rob Taylor
6th Bob Wright
7th Pete Mathia

MAYBUG TROPHIES

ON W=D
Ftt+t+++
O NI OO O s
NARERE

The 250 Maybug Trophy will be awarded to the driver with the least
points in Races 3 and 8, and the 500 Maybug Trophy to the driver with

the least points in Races 5 and 9.

Points are awarded on the following basis; 1st—1, 2nd—2, etc.
The Trophies will be held for one year only.




STUART WIGGINS
MOTORCYCLES

WILTSHIRE’S LEADING COMPETITION DEALERS

250 c.c. & 350 c.c. SHERPA—TTials
250 c.c. ALPINA—Cross -Country

available

OSSA “MAR”—RICKMAN “METISSE”"—WASSELL
Trials and Scrambles, and other leading makes of com-

petition and road machines new and secondhand sold.
Now stocked, BICYCLES, models suitable for all the
family.

REPAIRS — SERVICE — M.O.T.
20 Fore Street, WESTBURY, Wilts.
Telephone: Westbury 2378



RACE No. 4. INVITATION SUPPORTING RACE
(up to 1,000 c.c.)

5 LAPS

21 B. Aldridge b 82 S. Sharp
31 C. Bletso : 83 P. Brocks
45 ]J. Zebedec 84 A. Kellow
47 A. Johnson 86 G. Noyce
49 T. Doble 88 K. Richardson
52 G. Churchill 89 G. Brush
53 R. Pattemore 91 S. Hatchen
54 ]J. Harvey 92 G. Barton
56 S. Clarke 93 A. Bell

57 M. Deeley 94 1. Burt

58 R. Maydon 95 G. Leigh
59 D Hunt 99 B. Hope
60 G. Sheppard 101 L. Smith
61 P. Arbon 106 R. Allmond
66 R. Sumner 111 D. Tyndall
68 P. Stratford 120 G. Lloyd
71 S, Turner 123 T. James

3 N. Miller Reserves

74 J. Young 96 M. Whelan
76 R. Turner 104 N. Hudson
78 B. Smith 100 B. Oliver
79 M. Johnson 116 A. Bailey
81 D. Watts

6..2.!.(&12) 7./:?.f:§(£2) 8.3 0Lt (21) 094 (21) 10..5?.3..(;31)

RACE No. 5. 500 c.c. MAYBUG TROPHY
(over 320 c.c. and not over 500 c.c.)

10 LAPS

1 B. Wade 24 T. Challinor
2 A. Roberton 25 T. Dyer

3 ]. Stuart 26 R. Harvey

4 V. Allan 28 S. Nunn

6 M. Davis 46 B. Goss

7 J. Aird 50 R. Owen

9 A. Ainsworth 51 K. Ferris

10 R. Hart 55 T, Thompson
11 R. Hooper 77 D. Brown

12 M. Dearn 85 M. Jones

15 A. Clarke 98 R, Gapper
16 D. Clayton 103 M. Church
18 R. Taylor 108 Ro. Owen
19 L. Lloyd 109 L. Delve
20 B. Wright 110 I. Miller

Plus the following Qualifiers from Race 1

Koy (825) (2., 4L (£20)° 3.0kt (£15) 4...!.5...(£10) 522‘...(7)
9‘6 F 2 ¥ / « 00 y
6.~ 2. (£5) 7.\%F 21 8.8 A2 o.103%e2) 1010%. (21



To remind you . . .

INTERNATIONAL MOTO-CROSS
in aid of charity for the
HAROLD TAYLOR TROPHY
“Mr. Moto-Cross”

DODINGTON PARK
Old Sodbury, Glos. (A46 Bath-Stroud)
SUNDAY, 17th JUNE, 1973

Start 2 p.m.

R RV RV RV

This meeting will be filmed for BBC TV GRAND-
STAND and has a full supporting programme including
the “Stars of Yesteryear” race.

VR R RV R/ R/

Charities benefiting are : —
The Royal Hampshire Hospital, Winchester

Amenities Committee

The Lady Hoare Trust for Disabled Children

See the electrically-operated “Minicar” the Club has
purchased, on display here today. It can be used by dis-
abled children 10 to 16 years old to move around without
help.

RVUR/R/RR/ RV

Meeting presented by the WEST WILTS MOTOR
CLUB in conjunction with the Bristol M /¢ Club.



INVITATION SUPPORTING RACE (up to 1,000 c.c.)

RACE No. 6 RACE No. 7
HEAT 1 3 LAPS HEAT 2 3 LAPS

21 B. Aldridge 31 C. Bletso
45 J. Zebedee 47 A. Johnson
49 T. Doble 52 G. Churchill
53 R. Pattermore 54 ]. Harvey
56 S. Clarke 57 M. Deeley
58 R. Maydon 59 D. Hunt
60 G. Sheppard 61 P. Arbon
66 R. Sumner 68 P. Stratford
71 S. Turner 73 M. Barton
74 J. Young 76 R. Turner
78 B. Smith 79 M. Johnson
81 D. Watts 82 S. Sharp
83 P. Brooks 84 A. Kellow
86 G. Noyce 88 K. Richardson
89 G. Brush 91 S. Hatchen
92 G. Barton 93 A. Bell
94 I. Burt 95 G. Leigh
96 M. Wheadon 99 B. Hope
100 B. Oliver 101 L. Smith
104 N. Hudson 106 R. Allmond
111 D. Tyndall 116 A. Bailey
123 R. Stephens 120 G. Lloyd

Plus the following Non-Qualifiers from Race 1

Heat 1
[ER e, O e B e lsien 4,........ O e en e Giaoersvivoen e
8 T 1Y i R 1052 i LI j [PIos SIS | B s e
) I e e V6w 18womrmmes 19 ermmsems 20
Heat 2
| 3 P o FE Bimven s An e oni ) S G iy
8. e Rt )5 St Bl S5 2RSS 1i3mdn vt ) e R
I5: ot 165 s )7 T 9 18 m 19 acngiam 205 st

Announcement . . .

The WEST WILTS MOTOR CLUB invites 2 Lucky
Programme holders to the International Moto-Cross
HAROLD TAYLOR TROPHY meeting at Dodington
Park, Old Sodbury, Glos., on SUNDAY, 17th JUNE,
1993

The Lucky Programme Number will be announced during
the interval and each invitation will be for two persons.
So be sure to get your Programme, price 10p from sellers
at the main entrances. Yours could be a lucky one!



HEBDEN KNEE MOTORS LTD.
CASTLE STREET Trowbridge Phone: 4161

TRIUMPH SPITFIRE MK. 4
Soft top

The real thing...
Come and try it.

MAIN DISTRIBUTORS

Secretaries Please Note

The services of our Mobile Canteens are available at any
distance, at gatherings where good catering at reasonable
prices is desired.
The Hon. Secretary of a club in the Southern Centre
writes :
“...would like to express our sincere thanks for the
magnificent service and quality of your catering...
everyone was full of praise and that is the sort of
thing that does a club a whole lot of good.”

CHERRYSONS LTD.

West Street, lichester, Somerset.
Telephone 471
54A Arnewood Road, West Southbourne,
Bournemouth.
Tel. 44770



RACE No. 8. THE 250 c.c. BRITISH MOTO-CROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

(up to 250 c.c.)
30 MINUTES PLUS 2 LAPS

1 B. Wade 43 R. Ridout
2 A. Roberton 46 B. Goss

3 J. Stuart 50 R. Owen

4 V. Allan 55 T. Thompson
6 M. Davis 62 B. Owen

7 J. Aird 63 P. Reid

9 A. Ainsworth 70 D. Miller
10 R. Hart 75 M. George
11 R, Hooper 85 M. Jones
12 M. Dearn 98 R. Gapper
14 D. Slythe 102 C. Taylor
15 A. Clarke 107 P. Mathia
16 D. Clayton 110 I. Miller

17 C. Clarke 112 T. Venn

18 R. Taylor 121 R. Snoad
19 L. Lloyd Reserves

20 B. Wright 24 G. Stephens
23 A. Bamford 48 D. Wells
25 T. Dyer 77 D. Brown
26 R. Harvey 103 M. Church
28 S. Nunn 109 L. Delve
30 J. May 113 P. Studley
32 D. Brown 124 T. Challinor
33 G. Mayes 125 P. Harrison

40 T. Stratten
Points gained in the British Championship as follows:

1st—8, 2nd—6, 3rd—4, 4th—3, 5th—2, 6th—1

CASTROL 250 c.c. MOTO-CROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

Ist & 2nd 3rd 4th
Malcolm Davis 1 i TR S e Ve WS G SR e oo sl
Andy Roberton 10 0 Tl i e b e Wb e s
Bryan Wade O LT Rt el
Jimmy Aird T s T e e s
Rob Taylor L e o e S e st
Bob Wright e e e e A L e A
Pete Mathia | W R o S e B S



YOUR S. WESTERN
CHOICE AJS SERVICE CENTRE

BEFORE MAKING

See The Best
Bob Value
Hart Today
for your 410cc £455
1973 250cc £389
BY RETURN

(’J"s SPARES
POSTAL

Scrambler SERVICE

SOUTHERN AREA DISTRIBUTORS FOR:—

SUZUKI CCM

125¢cc, 250cc, 396cc 350cc, 500cc

Husqgvarna @

STOCKISTS : 250cc, 400cc, 460cc

LISTS AVAILABLE - TRADE SUPPLIED - LARGE STOCK OF USED MODELS
CONTACT OUR PADDOCK VAN FOR ON-THE-SPOT SPARES
FULL RANGE OF CLOTHING

Fowlers of Bristol Ltd.

96-100 GROSVENOR ROAD - BRISTOL 2- Tel. 551538
DIRECT SPARES LINE 0272-551171




RACE No. 9. 500 c.c. MAYBUG TROPHY
(over 320 c.c. and not over 500 c.c.)

10 LAPS
1 B. Wade 25 T. Dyer
2 A. Roberton 26 R. Harvey
3 J. Stuart 28 S. Nunn
4 V. Allan 46 B. Goss
6 M. Davis 50 R. Owen
7 J. Aird 51 K. Ferris
9 A. Ainsworth 55 T. Thompson
10 R. Hart 77 D. Brown
11 R. Hooper 85 M. Jones
12 M. Dearn 98 R. Gapper
15 A. Clarke 103 M. Church
16 D, Clayton 108 Ro. Owen
18 R. Taylor 109 L. Delve
19 L. Lloyd 110 1. Miller
20 B. Wright 124 T. Challinor
Plus the following Qualifiers from Race 1
| Ry (R25)1 20T (E20)53% s () Boantrs (10 (70
(Soenacons (B3 samny . @4)e 8L........ (B39 (ES2)F 1O Ta (£1)

RACE No. 10. FINAL OF INVITATION SUPPORTING RACE

6 LAPS
s (£6) D'vrvens (£4)5 Biliii O it (EB) 5.0ciines (£2)
6o v I T S (B % e (RE). 10,500 (£1)

FOR YOUR DIARY

Open to Centre ‘“Castle Trophy” Scramble presented by West Wilts
Motor Club at Pickwick Lodge Farm, Nr. CORSHAM, Wilts. (A4 Bath
Chippenham) on Sunday, 19th August, 1973.



UNLIMITED RACE (up to 1,000 c.c.)

RACE 11
HEAT 1 3 LAPS
1 B. Wade
3 J. Stuart
5 D. Smith
7 J. Aird
9 A. Ainsworth
11 R. Hooper
14 D. Slythe
16 D. Clayton
18 R. Taylor
20 B. Wright
23 A. Bamford
25 T. Dyer
27 G. Monk
29 M. Hann
32 D. Brown
34 C. Maunder
36 R. Ralph
38 L. Neve
40 T. Stratten
42 E. Sparkes
44 A, Mullett
48 D. Wells
51 K. Ferris
62 B. Owen
64 M. Davis
67 N. Baverstock
124 T. Challinor
70 D. Miller
75 M. George
80 J. Wakeford

110 1. Miller
113 P. Studley
115 T. Bailey
132 R. Stephens

RACE 12
HEAT 2
2 A. Roberton
4 V. Allan
6 M. Davis
8 A. Nurden
10 R. Hart
12 M. Dearn
15 A. Clarke
17 C. Clarke
19 L. Lloyd
22 N. Beamish
24 G. Stephens
26 R. Harvey
28 S. Nunn
30 J. May
33 G. Mayes
35 K. Baker
37 J. Ponting
39 R. Shepherd
41 R. Dunford
43 R. Ridout
46 B. Goss
50 R. Owen
55 T. Thompson
63 P. Reid
65 B. Sykes
69 R. Allen
125 P. Harrison
72 N. Miller
77 D, Brown
85 M. Jones
90 T. Jurgens
98 R. Gapper
103 M. Church
107 P. Mathia
109 L. Delve
112 T. Venn
117 D. Breacher
121 R. Snoad

3 LAPS

Plus the first 4 from RACES and

Heat 1

e R s ot e 53 ot s (s g T
Bt L A B0 e 3% it S 12, n s 1 eroains 14 oo
15 senen 16k srereamasts T s 1185 sy 190 oreising Q0L ot
Heat 2

e e D vmaidaiae B enasiie e L s A (St Thooptionsd
(st e Qe yie e 105 1L 2 S ) s ot
o e 165 A 17/ S 185 19 2 20 e
RACE No. 13. FINAL OF UNLIMITED RACE 6 LAPS
T CEL2) 0 s ERAON B ies (B8 E45 o (G eoron (£5)
Eiissctoton (B R s EES BTN (B2) 9h . it (RSO (£1)

JHM Printers Ltd., Court Street, Trowbridge



Established over 50 years

Stokes
ICE CREAM DAIRIES

Ice Cream W holesalers

(Proprietor: MARCUS B. STOKES)

*

Awarded Silver Challenge Cups for the best Ice Cream
in the British Isles.
Gymkhanas, Shows, Scrambles, Fetes, Galas Catered for.
Manufacturers of Bulk lce Cream, Soft Mix, Prepacked lce Cream

and lce Lollies.

*

Stokes

ICE CREAM DAIRIES,

*

4 Gloucester Street,

Wotton-under-Edge, Glos.

Phone 3274
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| Motor Cycle makes
you live it. NS




